
Martin CRA Code Update  

 Tentative Adoption Schedule  

 
 

Boards & 
Public Hearings 

Jensen Beach Rio Old Palm City Hobe Sound Pt. Salerno Golden Gate 

NAC 
Draft FLUM, LDRs 

Presentation 
Weds, Mar 20 Thurs, May 23 Mon, June 17    

NAC 
FLUM and LDRs 

Request for 
Approval 

Weds, June 5 Thurs, July 25 Mon, Aug 19    

CRA Board 
Request for 

Approval 
 

Tues, May 28 

CPA 18-10 
     

CRA Board 
Request for 

Approval 

Mon, June 17 

LDR 

FLUM 19-13 

Zoning Map 

     

LPA * 
Public Hearing 

Request for 
Approval 

 

Thurs, June 20 

LDR 

CPA 18-10 

 

     

LPA ** 
Public Hearing 

Request for 
Approval 

Thurs, July 18 

FLUM 19-13 

Zoning Map 

     



Martin CRA Code Update  

 Tentative Adoption Schedule  

 
 

BCC Trans. ** 
Public Hearing 

1st Reading  

Tues, July 30 

CPA 18-10 

FLUM 19-13 

     

BCC * 
Public Hearing 

1st Reading 
 

Tues, Aug 13 or 

27 

LDR 

     

BCC Adoption ** 
Public Hearing 

2nd Reading 
 

 

Tues, Sept 10 

LDR 

CPA 18-10 

FLUM 19-13 

Zoning Map 

     

 

* Newspaper Ad 

** Newspaper Ad and Letter to Property Owners + 1,000 feet 


